St. Xavier’s School, Rajkot.(Std 1-4)
PLANNER (SEP/OCT/NOV)-2021
IHhge AEHE gd HfE quIH
Rffs 3% & 3 wdwdy ada )
P gd WeHEed o gatd arfgel oy sad MG ATEei aHEga |

Dear Parents,

We shall pray to Lord Ganesha / Maa Durga to enrich our hearts and enlighten our
minds with their choicest blessing in the coming auspicious days..

Please note down some of the important dates during this month.

Academics:- (ONLINE)

e 06.09.2021 to 13.09.2021 — Unit Test -2

e 04.10.2021 -11.10.2021 - Semester - PROJECT

e 21.10.2021 onwards - Semester -l Exam (Tentative dates)
Holidays :-

e 10/09/21 - Friday - Ganesh

Chaturthi/Samvatsari

e 02/10/21 - Saturday - Gandhi Jayanti

e 15/10/21 - Friday - Dussehra

e 19/10/21 - Tuesday - Eid —E-Milad

e 31/10/21 -Sunday -Sardar Patel Jayanti

e (Asschool is not having any information regarding Diwali Holidays from Education
Dept., it will be declared later)
Parent Teacher Meeting: -

e 19/9/21, Sunday -PTM - Virtual (Ref :- Sem-1
Project)
e 17/10/21, Sunday -PTM - Virtual (Sem -1)

Virtual Competitions & Celebrations:-:-

e 18/09/21 - Saturday - Ad Mad Show/Art from waste
e 09/10/21 - Saturday - Shloka Recitation/Face Painting
e 30/10/21 - Saturday - Diwali Celebration

(Details regarding competition/celebration will be passed soon through another circular)

Special reminder:-

e Kindly remember to pay the 2" quarter fee, from 15™ Sep, 2021. (fee details are

coming later)
“LEARNING TODAY, LEADING TOMORROW”

Date: 04/09/21 Principal



